
GIRLS BOWLING

DATE:  December 13

LOCATION:  Hiesters

Oley Valley X

Exeter X

OLEY VALLEY LYNX GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 SERIES

Paisley Guntz 91 95 110 296

0

0

0

0

91 95 110 296

EXETER EAGLES GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 SERIES

Sarah Patterson 105 222 151 478

Morgan Kauffman 145 124 159 428

Mikayla Wendt 133 127 166 426

110 110 110 330

Haley Schwenk 174 248 266 688

667 831 852 2350


